
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %

1 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:48:16 22:02:07 2021.01.10 TV2 918 414 10,6 20,2

2 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:39 2021.01.05 RTL KLUB 869 977 10,1 22,8

3 KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 20:09:45 21:18:57 2021.01.05 RTL KLUB 848 268 9,8 18,8

4 TENYEK 17:59:56 18:45:53 2021.01.06 TV2 783 287 9,1 21,5

5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:51 20:09:44 2021.01.05 RTL KLUB 698 504 8,1 16,3

6 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:53:08 20:24:56 2021.01.06 TV2 697 806 8,1 15,5

7 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:23:57 23:09:08 2021.01.08 TV2 660 783 7,6 17,0

8 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:50 19:42:16 2021.01.07 TV2 646 592 7,5 16,0

9 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:17 20:55:25 2021.01.09 RTL KLUB 633 494 7,3 13,9

10 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:42 19:58:16 2021.01.09 RTL KLUB 583 990 6,8 13,6

11 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:47:18 17:50:36 2021.01.08 TV2 485 182 5,6 15,8

12 AZ EN LANYOM /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:40:06 16:42:23 2021.01.08 TV2 425 548 4,9 18,0

13 NEW AMSTERDAM /AM.FILMSOR./ 21:18:58 22:21:37 2021.01.05 RTL KLUB 386 023 4,5 10,2

14 A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:51:32 21:50:37 2021.01.10 RTL KLUB 370 286 4,3 8,1

15 DOKTOR SZOSZI /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:59:37 21:58:18 2021.01.09 TV2 339 204 3,9 7,7

16 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:13:59 17:50:59 2021.01.08 RTL KLUB 331 609 3,8 10,2

17 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:33 20:18:49 2021.01.10 ATV 289 568 3,4 6,2

18 BOLONDOK ARANYA /AM. ROMANTIKUS KALANDFILM/ 21:24:49 23:40:43 2021.01.08 RTL KLUB 289 269 3,3 8,9

19 TIED AZ ELETEM /MEX. FILMSOR./ 14:33:46 15:33:59 2021.01.08 TV2 266 072 3,1 13,6

20 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:34 19:36:02 2021.01.09 DUNA TV 261 049 3,0 6,2

21 A NEMZET ARANYA /AMERIKAI KALANDFILM/ 20:55:26 23:35:14 2021.01.09 RTL KLUB 252 235 2,9 7,1

22 HIRADO 17:24:47 17:48:56 2021.01.10 ATV 249 030 2,9 6,5

23 FOMENU 17:00:16 17:51:06 2021.01.09 DUNA TV 243 164 2,8 7,1

24 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 13:34:49 14:30:58 2021.01.07 TV2 243 093 2,8 15,7

25 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:26:26 17:52:53 2021.01.10 DUNA TV 239 403 2,8 6,2

26 ISZTAMBULI MENYASSZONY /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:45:30 19:33:47 2021.01.08 DUNA TV 236 101 2,7 5,7

27 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 15:44:35 17:47:25 2021.01.09 TV2 234 743 2,7 7,6

28 BLITZ /ANGOL-FRANCIA-AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:32 22:55:29 2021.01.09 MOZI+ 230 790 2,7 5,9

29 EGYENES BESZED /HATTERBESZELGETES A MAGYAR ATV-N/ 19:25:26 20:24:00 2021.01.06 ATV 230 597 2,7 5,2

30 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:09:51 13:44:12 2021.01.06 Super TV2 227 128 2,6 13,8

*Activity: Live+As Live

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 01 (4 January 2021 - 10 January 2021)

TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %

1 KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 20:09:45 21:18:57 2021.01.05 RTL KLUB 496 766 10 20,8

2 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:48:16 22:02:07 2021.01.10 TV2 434 644 8,8 17,6

3 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:51 20:09:44 2021.01.05 RTL KLUB 394 998 8,0 18,4

4 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:51:31 2021.01.10 RTL KLUB 384 362 7,8 17,7

5 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:23:57 23:09:08 2021.01.08 TV2 334 338 6,8 15,6

6 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:43:17 20:15:13 2021.01.08 TV2 332 525 6,7 14,4

7 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:17 20:55:25 2021.01.09 RTL KLUB 327 980 6,6 13,7

8 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:42 19:58:16 2021.01.09 RTL KLUB 303 268 6,1 14

9 TENYEK 17:59:59 18:44:47 2021.01.10 TV2 277 081 5,6 12,9

10 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:20 19:42:16 2021.01.08 TV2 261 720 5,3 12,8

11 A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:51:32 21:50:37 2021.01.10 RTL KLUB 241 053 4,9 9,7

12 NEW AMSTERDAM /AM.FILMSOR./ 21:18:58 22:21:37 2021.01.05 RTL KLUB 218 640 4,4 10,6

13 BOLONDOK ARANYA /AM. ROMANTIKUS KALANDFILM/ 21:24:49 23:40:43 2021.01.08 RTL KLUB 183 164 3,7 9,8

14 DOKTOR SZOSZI /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:59:37 21:58:18 2021.01.09 TV2 164 139 3,3 6,9

15 A NAGY NAP /AM. ROM. VIGJATEK/ 21:58:31 23:46:02 2021.01.09 TV2 149 176 3,0 8,3

16 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:00:17 19:53:38 2021.01.08 COOL 141 101 2,9 6,7

17 BLITZ /ANGOL-FRANCIA-AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:32 22:55:29 2021.01.09 MOZI+ 139 747 2,8 6,4

18 A NEMZET ARANYA /AMERIKAI KALANDFILM/ 20:55:26 23:35:14 2021.01.09 RTL KLUB 136 779 2,8 6,7

19 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:50:41 20:53:15 2021.01.04 FILM+ 134 691 2,7 6,1

20 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:47:18 17:50:36 2021.01.08 TV2 130 192 2,6 9,9

21 AZ UTOLSO BOSZORKANYVADASZ /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:01:16 23:09:00 2021.01.10 MOZI+ 129 856 2,6 6,1

22 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:11:23 17:48:19 2021.01.04 RTL KLUB 125 220 2,5 9,0

23 KINCS AMI NINCS /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:55:30 20:55:05 2021.01.06 FILM+ 118 543 2,4 5,4

24 HUPIKEK TORPIKEK /RAJZFILMSOR./ 9:41:23 10:06:56 2021.01.09 TV2 116 020 2,3 17

25 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVUNK /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:50:16 20:51:50 2021.01.05 FILM+ 114 240 2,3 5,1

26 JUMANJI: VAR A DZSUNGEL /AM. VIGJATEK/ 16:25:16 18:40:03 2021.01.04 MOZI+ 113 082 2,3 7,8

27 I. E. 10000 /AM.-UJ-ZELANDI KALANDFILM/ 21:50:38 23:54:34 2021.01.10 RTL KLUB 112 917 2,3 6,9

28 TANGO ES CASH /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:00:52 23:07:14 2021.01.05 FILM+ 111 957 2,3 5,8

29 RED 2. /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 17:00:07 19:10:12 2021.01.10 MOZI+ 110 451 2,2 5,3

30 VANDORSOLYOM KISASSZONY KULONLEGES GYERMEKEI /AM.BEL.KALANDFILM/ 15:17:37 17:49:03 2021.01.10 TV2 105 846 2,1 6

18-59 N= 5 193 674

Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 01 (4 January 2021 - 10 January 2021)

TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2021.01.04 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:57 18:45:04 760 146 8,8 19,9 234 254 4,7 13,1

2021.01.04 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:22 19:43:04 639 794 7,4 15,2 234 150 4,7 11,4

2021.01.04 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:54:42 20:26:41 618 699 7,2 13,7 261 636 5,3 11,4

2021.01.04 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:27:14 23:12:53 600 792 7,0 16,1 293 343 5,9 14,6

2021.01.04 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:50 825 057 9,5 21,6 365 730 7,4 20,4

2021.01.04 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:59 20:09:58 661 196 7,7 15,4 357 002 7,2 16,8

2021.01.04 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 20:09:59 21:21:11 814 932 9,4 18,1 447 082 9,0 19,1

2021.01.04 RTL KLUB NEW AMSTERDAM /AM.FILMSOR./ 21:21:12 22:24:36 370 025 4,3 9,8 194 445 3,9 9,6

2021.01.04 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:32:11 23:09:37 132 070 1,5 4,7 50 984 1,0 3,2

2021.01.05 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:02 18:45:04 773 285 8,9 20,3 259 714 5,3 14,5

2021.01.05 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:22 19:42:46 634 701 7,3 15,3 254 649 5,2 12,3

2021.01.05 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:53:25 20:27:38 660 734 7,6 14,4 309 954 6,3 13,2

2021.01.05 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:27:44 22:51:24 613 927 7,1 15,9 316 007 6,4 15,1

2021.01.05 TV2 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:59:58 0:02:45 101 808 1,2 5,4 55 791 1,1 5,2

2021.01.05 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:39 869 977 10,1 22,8 374 716 7,6 20,9

2021.01.05 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:51 20:09:44 698 504 8,1 16,3 394 998 8,0 18,4

2021.01.05 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 20:09:45 21:18:57 848 268 9,8 18,8 496 766 10,0 20,8

2021.01.05 RTL KLUB NEW AMSTERDAM /AM.FILMSOR./ 21:18:58 22:21:37 386 023 4,5 10,2 218 640 4,4 10,6

2021.01.05 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:29:17 23:12:23 141 135 1,6 5,3 73 443 1,5 4,9

2021.01.06 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:56 18:45:53 783 287 9,1 21,5 255 988 5,2 15,5

2021.01.06 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:11 19:42:19 632 346 7,3 15,7 238 351 4,8 12,3

2021.01.06 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:53:08 20:24:56 697 806 8,1 15,5 314 456 6,4 13,7

2021.01.06 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:25:29 22:48:45 620 736 7,2 15,8 292 185 5,9 13,9

2021.01.06 TV2 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:58:00 0:01:38 108 385 1,3 5,8 41 317 0,8 3,8

2021.01.06 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:27 18:44:57 773 619 9,0 21,2 308 132 6,2 18,6

2021.01.06 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:09 20:10:16 628 412 7,3 15,0 319 792 6,5 15,5

2021.01.06 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 20:10:17 21:28:15 729 709 8,4 16,3 395 803 8,0 16,9

2021.01.06 RTL KLUB NEW AMSTERDAM /AM.FILMSOR./ 21:34:56 22:37:37 315 121 3,6 8,9 176 770 3,6 9,2

2021.01.06 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:45:17 23:28:00 182 365 2,1 7,9 104 824 2,1 7,9

2021.01.07 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:03 18:45:32 764 627 8,8 20,9 257 354 5,2 15,1

2021.01.07 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:50 19:42:16 646 592 7,5 16,0 243 857 4,9 12,5

2021.01.07 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:44:45 20:15:26 633 531 7,3 14,6 270 659 5,5 12,4

2021.01.07 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:24:33 23:03:38 591 683 6,8 15,9 276 372 5,6 13,7

2021.01.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:58:03 18:44:47 739 057 8,6 20,3 322 115 6,5 19,0

2021.01.07 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:58 20:09:46 578 541 6,7 13,9 310 789 6,3 15,3

2021.01.07 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 20:09:47 21:28:34 757 840 8,8 17,5 424 843 8,6 18,7

2021.01.07 RTL KLUB NEW AMSTERDAM /AM.FILMSOR./ 21:35:15 22:38:52 287 489 3,3 8,3 162 748 3,3 8,5

2021.01.07 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:46:32 23:27:37 161 158 1,9 6,9 100 961 2,0 7,3

2021.01.08 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:46:02 747 066 8,6 19,5 250 084 5,1 13,9

2021.01.08 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:20 19:42:16 644 124 7,5 15,3 261 720 5,3 12,8

2021.01.08 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:43:17 20:15:13 688 249 8,0 15,2 332 525 6,7 14,4

2021.01.08 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:23:57 23:09:08 660 783 7,6 17,0 334 338 6,8 15,6

2021.01.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:37 833 754 9,6 21,8 369 305 7,5 20,5

2021.01.08 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:50:33 20:07:04 582 054 6,7 13,5 314 464 6,4 14,8

2021.01.08 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 20:07:05 21:24:48 733 817 8,5 16,3 412 703 8,3 17,4

2021.01.08 RTL KLUB BOLONDOK ARANYA /AM. ROMANTIKUS KALANDFILM/ 21:24:49 23:40:43 289 269 3,3 8,9 183 164 3,7 9,8

2021.01.09 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:05 18:44:51 702 318 8,1 17,5 245 624 5,0 12,0

2021.01.09 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:55:27 19:52:21 464 535 5,4 10,9 164 125 3,3 7,6

2021.01.09 TV2 DOKTOR SZOSZI /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:59:37 21:58:18 339 204 3,9 7,7 164 139 3,3 6,9

2021.01.09 TV2 A NAGY NAP /AM. ROM. VIGJATEK/ 21:58:31 23:46:02 220 642 2,6 7,4 149 176 3,0 8,3

2021.01.09 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:29 832 748 9,6 20,7 357 518 7,2 17,4

2021.01.09 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:42 19:58:16 583 990 6,8 13,6 303 268 6,1 14,0

2021.01.09 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:17 20:55:25 633 494 7,3 13,9 327 980 6,6 13,7

2021.01.09 RTL KLUB A NEMZET ARANYA /AMERIKAI KALANDFILM/ 20:55:26 23:35:14 252 235 2,9 7,1 136 779 2,8 6,7

2021.01.10 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:59 18:44:47 766 158 8,9 18,0 277 081 5,6 12,9

2021.01.10 TV2 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:48:16 22:02:07 918 414 10,6 20,2 434 644 8,8 17,6

2021.01.10 TV2 ISTEN HOZOTT NEMETORSZAGBAN! /NEMET VIGJATEK/ 22:02:13 0:28:44 163 666 1,9 7,1 84 758 1,7 6,0

2021.01.10 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:51:31 837 242 9,7 19,6 384 362 7,8 17,7

2021.01.10 RTL KLUB A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:51:32 21:50:37 370 286 4,3 8,1 241 053 4,9 9,7
2021.01.10 RTL KLUB I. E. 10000 /AM.-UJ-ZELANDI KALANDFILM/ 21:50:38 23:54:34 174 810 2,0 6,4 112 917 2,3 6,9

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 01 (4 January 2021 - 10 January 2021)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.04 0,6 2,9 2,1 2,7 13,3 9,6 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.05 0,6 2,8 2,1 2,8 13,4 10,0 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.06 0,6 2,8 2,0 3,0 13,7 9,6 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.07 0,6 2,8 1,9 3,0 14,0 9,7 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.08 0,6 3,1 2,1 3,0 14,3 9,6 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.09 0,8 1,9 1,8 3,3 8,2 7,6 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.10 0,9 2,8 1,6 3,3 10,8 6,4 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,7 1,9 3,0 12,4 8,8 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.04 1,4 7,4 7,0 3,1 16,0 15,0 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.05 1,3 7,3 7,3 2,8 15,9 15,8 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.06 1,4 7,4 6,6 3,0 16,3 14,6 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.07 1,3 7,3 6,5 2,9 16,3 14,5 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.08 1,3 7,8 6,7 2,9 16,5 14,2 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.09 1,7 4,7 5,9 3,6 9,8 12,3 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.10 1,6 8,8 4,7 3,2 18,0 9,7 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,4 7,2 6,4 3,1 15,5 13,7 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.04 0,2 1,8 1,7 0,8 9,8 9,4 26 62 83

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.05 0,1 1,9 1,8 0,7 10,4 10,1 23 67 87

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.06 0,3 1,7 1,7 1,6 9,9 9,6 46 61 85

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.07 0,2 1,8 1,7 1,4 10,3 10,0 41 63 88

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.08 0,2 2,1 1,8 1,2 11,3 10,0 36 68 89

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.09 0,3 1,6 1,6 1,6 7,4 7,5 43 82 90

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.01.10 0,2 2,3 1,6 0,9 9,8 6,6 24 84 96

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,9 1,7 1,2 9,8 8,9 34 69 88

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.04 0,4 5,5 6,3 1,0 13,2 15,2 30 74 90

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.05 0,3 5,8 6,9 0,8 13,9 16,5 25 79 95

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.06 0,6 5,4 5,9 1,6 13,4 14,5 46 74 88

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.07 0,5 5,4 6,0 1,2 13,3 15,0 38 74 93

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.08 0,5 6,2 6,4 1,2 14,5 14,9 37 80 95

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.09 0,9 3,5 5,1 2,1 7,9 11,4 54 76 86

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.01.10 0,5 7,0 4,8 1,0 15,1 10,4 29 80 102
Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,5 5,5 5,9 1,3 13,0 13,9 37 76 93

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 01 (4 January 2021 - 10 January 2021)

AFF

Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF

18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel

18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


